OLENTANGY SCHOOLS

2021-22 MIDDLE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE
GRADES 6 - 8

Approved by the Board of Education on May 20, 2021.

Grade / Fee Description 2021-22 Approved Fee
Sixth Grade Fees

Agenda Book $6.00
Art $12.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials $15.00
Science $3.00

Seventh Grade Fees

Agenda Book $5.00
Life Skills Mod Tech $10.00
Mod Tech $9.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials $20.00
Science $3.00
Eighth Grade Fees

Agenda Book $5.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials $20.00
Science $3.00
Activities

Athletics (per sport) $80.00
Co-curricular and Extra-curricular Activities

(per activity or sport) $25.00

Fees may differ by building but will not exceed the approved dollar amount.
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OLENTANGY SCHOOLS

2021-22 MIDDLE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE
GRADES 6 - 8

Approved by the Board of Education on May 20, 2021.

Grade / Fee Description
Electives

Band Book (Grade 6, 7, 8)

School Instrument Usage / Cleaning / Maintenance

Percussion Book (Grades 6, 7, 8)
Ceramics

Drawing

Global Gourmet |

Global Gourmet Il

Language | Workbook/Materials
Painting

Sculpture

Woods

Art A

ArtB

Choir

Strings

Mod Tech

Optional Summer Opportunity

Summer Enrichment Experience — Grades 6-8

Fees may differ by building but will not exceed the approved dollar amount.
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2021-22 Approved Fee

11.00
$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$10.00
$15.00
$17.00
$22.25
$10.00
$12.00
$20.00
$10.00
$12.00
$7.00
$11.00
$9.00

$125 per course
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