OLENTANGY SCHOOLS

2021-22 MIDDLE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE GRADES 6 – 8

Approved by the Board of Education on May 20, 2021.

Grade / Fee Description

Activities

Athletics (per sport)

(per activity or sport)

Co-curricular and Extra-curricular Activities

Sixth Grade Fees	
Agenda Book	\$6.00
Art	\$12.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials	\$15.00
Science	\$3.00
Seventh Grade Fees	
Agenda Book	\$5.00
Life Skills Mod Tech	\$10.00
Mod Tech	\$9.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials	\$20.00
Science	\$3.00
Eighth Grade Fees	
Agenda Book	\$5.00
R/LA Paperbacks/Materials	\$20.00
Science	\$3.00

Fees may differ by building but will not exceed the approved dollar amount.

\$80.00

\$25.00

2021-22 Approved Fee

OLENTANGY SCHOOLS

2021-22 MIDDLE SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE GRADES 6 – 8

Approved by the Board of Education on May 20, 2021.

Grade / Fee Description

2021-22 Approved Fee

Electives	
Band Book (Grade 6, 7, 8)	11.00
School Instrument Usage / Cleaning / Maintenance	\$20.00
Percussion Book (Grades 6, 7, 8)	\$16.00
Ceramics	\$12.00
Drawing	\$10.00
Global Gourmet I	\$15.00
Global Gourmet II	\$17.00
Language I Workbook/Materials	\$22.25
Painting	\$10.00
Sculpture	\$12.00
Woods	\$20.00
Art A	\$10.00
Art B	\$12.00
Choir	\$7.00
Strings	\$11.00
Mod Tech	\$9.00
Optional Summer Opportunity	
Summer Enrichment Experience – Grades 6-8	\$125 per course

Fees may differ by building but will not exceed the approved dollar amount.